
Nordbergpokal 2011
NACHWUCHS JUNGEN FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 3.30 -1.50 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

- 1.802A

In
fo

Thomas JUNSKI GER 38.17 1.0021.2517.921 1

2Lz+2T -0.40 --2 -1-13.402 3.00

2A+SEQ --2-2-22.643 -1.00 1.64

FCCoSp1 -0012.004 0.17 2.17

--3-2-2-0.471.435 x3T<< << 0.96

--3-3 1.08-3-0.901.986 x2F

7 1.80 0.17 1 0 0 -SlSt1 1.97

8 0.55 -0.23 -2 0.32-2 -3 -x2F<< <<

9 1.98 0.00 0 1.980 -0x2Lo

3.00 0.00 0 3.00-0 0CCoSp310

22.08 17.92

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.00 2.75

Factor 

1.70 3.08

3.081.70 2.753.253.25Transitions

3.251.70 3.003.253.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.00 3.25 3.001.70 3.08

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.25

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 
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